
ATLANTA BRAVES 2023 SPRING TRAINING SCHEDULE
*Schedule as of August 31, 2022*

	 Date	 Opponent and Site	 Time
	 Saturday, February 25	 Boston Red Sox at North Port	 TBD
	 Sunday, February 26	 New York Yankees at Tampa	 TBD
	 Monday, February 27	 Toronto Blue Jays at North Port	 TBD
	 Tuesday, February 28	 Minnesota Twins at Ft. Myers	 TBD
	 Wednesday, March 1	 Tampa Bay Rays at North Port	 TBD
	 Thursday, March 2	 New York Mets at Port St. Lucie	 TBD
	 Friday, March 3	 Houston Astros at West Palm Beach	 TBD
	 Saturday, March 4	 Minnesota Twins at North Port                 SS	 TBD
		  Baltimore Orioles at Sarasota		
	 Sunday, March 5	 New York Yankees at North Port	 TBD
	 Monday, March 6	 OPEN DATE	 	
	 Tuesday, March 7	 Boston Red Sox at North Port	 TBD
	 Wednesday, March 8	 WBC Opponent at North Port (Country TBD)	 TBD
	 Thursday, March 9	 Toronto Blue Jays at Dunedin	 TBD
	 Friday, March 10	 Tampa Bay Rays at Port Charlotte	 TBD
	 Saturday, March 11	 Detroit Tigers at North Port	 TBD
	 Sunday, March 12	 Pittsburgh Pirates at Bradenton	 TBD
	 Monday, March 13	 Baltimore Orioles at North Port	 TBD
	 Tuesday, March 14	 Philadelphia Phillies at Clearwater	 TBD
	 Wednesday, March 15	 Houston Astros at North Port	 TBD
	 Thursday, March 16	 Tampa Bay Rays at Port Charlotte	 TBD
	 Friday, March 17	 Boston Red Sox at Ft. Myers	 TBD
	 Saturday, March 18	 Philadelphia Phillies at North Port	 TBD
	 Sunday, March 19	 Minnesota Twins at Ft. Myers	 TBD
	 Monday, March 20	 Tampa Bay Rays at North Port	 TBD
	 Tuesday, March 21	 OPEN DATE		
	 Wednesday, March 22	 Detroit Tigers at Lakeland	 TBD
	 Thursday, March 23	 New York Mets at North Port	 TBD
	 Friday, March 24	 Boston Red Sox at Ft. Myers	 TBD
	 Saturday, March 25	 Minnesota Twins at North Port                 SS	 TBD
		  Minnesota Twins at Ft. Myers		
	 Sunday, March 26	 Pittsburgh Pirates at North Port	 TBD
	 Monday, March 27	 Boston Red Sox at North Port	 TBD
	 Tuesday, March 28	 Boston Red Sox at Ft. Myers	 TBD

	 **Schedule is subject to change.**
	 Home games are in bold. SS indicates split squad contest.
	 The 2023 spring training radio and television schedule will be announced at a later date.


